Seit Uber 500 Jahren

{fer SNix

PUTZBRUNN
Soups
Strong ox broth with homemade liver dumplings €6.50
or with pancake slices €5.50

Starters, Snacks, and Bavarian Specialties

Snack board €13.50

Radish cream cheese, smoked turkey breast, pepper bites sausages, Bavarian Limburger cheese,
creamy Obatzda cheese spread, cold roast, meatballs, pickles, freshly grated horseradish, and house
bread

Obatzda €10.50

Bavarian cheese spread (made of 3 types of cheese) with red onions, chives, pickles, and a pretzel

6 pieces of Nuremberg sausages €11.90
with bacon sauerkraut, fresh horseradish, and gravy

Bavarian sausage salad €9.80
(a tart sausage salad) with distilled vinegar, pickles, radishes, red onions, and two slices of house
bread

Swiss sausage salad €10.80
(a tart sausage salad) with distilled vinegar, Emmental cheese, pickles, radishes, red onions, and two
slices of house bread

Mixed salad, small €4.90
colorful leaf salads with cucumber, tomato, pickled beetroot with house dressing
Mixed salad, large €8.50

colorful leaf salads with cucumber, tomato, pickled beetroot with house dressing

Caramelized goat cheese salad €14.50
colorful leaf salads with cucumber, tomato, roasted walnuts

Main Courses

Wiener schnitzel from veal €24.90
fried in clarified butter, with fried potatoes, cranberries, and mixed salad

Munich schnitzel from pork €18.90
with homemade potato salad



Wiener schnitzel from pork €15.90
fried in clarified butter, with homemade potato salad

Cordon bleu from pork €19.50
ham, cheese filling fried in clarified butter with fries

Roast pork €14.90
shoulder and neck, with two types of dumplings, bacon cabbage salad

Homemade meatballs €14.90
with homemade potato salad and gravy

Onion roast €23.90

with cheese spaetzle, market vegetables

Swabian platter from the grill €20.50
pork fillet, cheese spaetzle, creamed mushrooms, fried onions

Curry sausage €11.50

in homemade sauce with fries

Fish

Rainbow trout Mullerin style €19.90
with boiled potatoes and market vegetables

Vegetarian Choices

Homemade cheese spaetzle €14.90
melted onions, fried onions, and mixed market salad

Beetroot hummus from chickpeas €11.90
roasted carrots with walnuts, fresh herbs (vegan), bread

Creamed mushrooms €13.50
with bread dumplings and fresh herbs

Schupfnudeln — rolled potato-dumpling fingers €9.90
with applesauce or sauerkraut

Burger Specialties

Beef burger 180g with cheddar cheese €16.50
with crispy leaf salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and fries

Putzbrunner burger pulled pork €14.90
with bacon, cheddar, crispy leaf salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and
fries

Desserts

Caramelized Kaiserschmarrn €12.50
lightly sweetened pancake pieces, with almonds and raisins flambéed with rum, served with
applesauce, preparation time approx. 20 min.



Apple-Strudel with vanilla sauce
(+ vanilla ice cream scoop €1)

For our little guests
Spaetzle or dumplings with sauce

Small Wiener schnitzel with fries

Breakfast (until 14:30)

2 Munich white sausages with a pretzel and sweet mustard
each additional white sausage €1.70

Farmer's omelette with house bread

Side Dishes

Small mixed salad
Fries

Fried potatoes
Market vegetables
Sauerkraut
Cabbage salad
Pretzel

House bread

Ice cream scoop

Portion of butter

€7.90

€4.50
€5.90

€4.50

€7.50

€4.50
€4.10
€4.10
€4.50
€3.50
€3.50
€1.20
€1.20
€1.20
€0.80



	Soups
	Starters, Snacks, and Bavarian Specialties
	Main Courses
	Fish
	Vegetarian Choices
	Burger Specialties
	Desserts
	For our little guests
	Breakfast (until 14:30)
	Side Dishes

