

PUTZBRUNN

Soups

Strong ox broth with homemade liver dumplings	€6.50
or with pancake slices	€5.50

Starters, Snacks, and Bavarian Specialties

Snack board Radish cream cheese, smoked turkey breast, pepper bites sausages, Bavan creamy Obatzda cheese spread, cold roast, meatballs, pickles, freshly grate bread	.
Obatzda Bavarian cheese spread (made of 3 types of cheese) with red onions, chive	€10.50 s, pickles, and a pretzel
6 pieces of Nuremberg sausages with bacon sauerkraut, fresh horseradish, and gravy	€11.90
Bavarian sausage salad (a tart sausage salad) with distilled vinegar, pickles, radishes, red onions, ar bread	€9.80 nd two slices of house
Swiss sausage salad (a tart sausage salad) with distilled vinegar, Emmental cheese, pickles, radis slices of house bread	€10.80 shes, red onions, and two
Mixed salad, small colorful leaf salads with cucumber, tomato, pickled beetroot with house dres	€4.90 sing
Mixed salad, large colorful leaf salads with cucumber, tomato, pickled beetroot with house dres	€8.50 sing
Caramelized goat cheese salad colorful leaf salads with cucumber, tomato, roasted walnuts	€14.50
Main Courses	
Wiener eehnitzel from voel	E24 00

Wiener schnitzel from veal	€24.90
fried in clarified butter, with fried potatoes, cranberries, and mixed salad	
Munich schnitzel from pork	€18.90
with homemade potato salad	

Wiener schnitzel from pork fried in clarified butter, with homemade potato salad	€15.90
Cordon bleu from pork ham, cheese filling fried in clarified butter with fries	€19.50
Roast pork shoulder and neck, with two types of dumplings, bacon cabbage salad	€14.90
Homemade meatballs with homemade potato salad and gravy	€14.90
Onion roast with cheese spaetzle, market vegetables	€23.90
Swabian platter from the grill pork fillet, cheese spaetzle, creamed mushrooms, fried onions	€20.50
Curry sausage in homemade sauce with fries	€11.50
Fish	
Fish Rainbow trout Müllerin style with boiled potatoes and market vegetables	€19.90
Rainbow trout Müllerin style	€19.90
Rainbow trout Müllerin style with boiled potatoes and market vegetables	€19.90 €14.90
Rainbow trout Müllerin style with boiled potatoes and market vegetables Vegetarian Choices Homemade cheese spaetzle	
Rainbow trout Müllerin style with boiled potatoes and market vegetables Vegetarian Choices Homemade cheese spaetzle melted onions, fried onions, and mixed market salad Beetroot hummus from chickpeas	€14.90

Burger Specialties

Beef burger 180g with cheddar cheese
€16.50

with crispy leaf salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and fries

Putzbrunner burger pulled pork
€14.90

with bacon, cheddar, crispy leaf salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade salad, tomat

with bacon, cheddar, crispy leaf salad, tomato slice, pickles, red onion, homemade burger sauce, and fries

Desserts

Caramelized Kaiserschmarrn €12.50 lightly sweetened pancake pieces, with almonds and raisins flambéed with rum, served with applesauce, preparation time approx. 20 min.

Apple-Strudel with vanilla sauce (+ vanilla ice cream scoop €1)	€7.90
For our little guests	
Spaetzle or dumplings with sauce	€4.50
Small Wiener schnitzel with fries	€5.90
Breakfast (until 14:30)	
2 Munich white sausages with a pretzel and sweet mustard each additional white sausage €1.70	€4.50
Farmer's omelette with house bread	€7.50
Side Dishes	
Small mixed salad	€4.50
Fries	€4.10
Fried potatoes	€4.10
Market vegetables	€4.50
Sauerkraut	€3.50
Cabbage salad	€3.50
Pretzel	€1.20
House bread	€1.20
Ice cream scoop	€1.20
Portion of butter	€0.80